
97%

6 or fewer

7 to 11

12 or more

8,283

2,539

2,025

Female

Non-binary
Unknown

Male
7,760
4,980

35
72

American Indian Asian Black Hispanic Pacific Islander White Two or More Unknown
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Los Angeles City College's

Enrollments: 

Headcount: 

Spring 2021 % of Spring 2020

12,847

25,640

Gender 

Ethnicity

Enrollment Status Unit Load

Age

Enrollment Headcount

3,376

3,188
3,611

2,035
637

(-5%)

(-2%)

(+10%)

(+8%)

(-6%)

7%

3%

3%

N/A

177%

2%

Office of Institutional Effectiveness

24
928

6,588

19

2,655

369 340
1,914

(-8%)

(+1%)
(+5%)

(+46%)

(+9%)

(-2%)

(-14%)(+14%)

8,938

510
885

643

1,871

(-2%)

(-7%)

(- 9%)

(- 6%)

(+5%)

Note: Relative Day Comparison as of 5/10/2021; Spring 2021 does not include drops or withdrawals before 5/10/2021; Spring 2020 does not include drops
or withdrawals before 5/11/2020

101%


